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Item Description

GILBARCO VALVES

421001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO ADVANTAGE DIGITAL VALVE (T20013-G1) EXCHANGE

422001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO ENCORE DIGITAL VALVE (M00246A001) EXCHANGE

423001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO ENCORE PROPORTIONAL VALVE (M02227A001) EXCHANGE

GILBARCO METERS

521101 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO HIGHLINE, ELECTRONIC METER (PA0024TC10), EXCHANGE

521201 REMANUFACTURED E85 GILBARCO HIGHLINE, ELECTRONIC NICKEL PLATED, METER (PA0024TC-10) FOR E85 FLEX FUEL, EXCHANGE

522101 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO TRIMLINE, (PA024N10)  MECHANICAL METER, EXCHANGE

523101 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO ADVANTAGE METER (PA024TC20), 'A SIDE', EXCHANGE

523131 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO ADVANTAGE METER (PA024TC20),  'A SIDE', UNPAINTED, EXCHANGE

523201 REMANUFACTURED E85 GILBARCO ADVANTAGE METER (PA024TC20) NICKEL PLATED FOR FLEX FUEL, EXCHANGE

524101 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO ADVANTAGE METER, DISCHARGE OVER CALIBRATION (PA024TC21), 'B SIDE',  EXCHANGE

524201 REMANUFACTURED E85 GILBARCO ADVANTAGE METER DISCHARGE OVER CALIBRATION (PA024TC21), NICKEL PLATED FOR FLEX FUEL, , EXCHANGE

525101 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO ENCORE METER (T19976-G3S), EXCHANGE

525201 REMANUFACTURED E85 GILBARCO ENCORE METER (T19976-G5S), NICKEL PLATED FOR FLEX FUEL, EXCHANGE

526101 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO LEGACY METER, (PA024TC26), EXCHANGE

WAYNE METERS

531001 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE ELECTRONIC METER, 2PM6 (23-39310), EXCHANGE

531041 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE ELECTRONIC HIGH SPEED METER (52-39310), EXCHANGE

531701 REMANUFACTURED E85 WAYNE ELECTRONIC METER, 2PM6, NICKEL PLATED FOR FLEX FUEL, EXCHANGE

532001 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE 2 PM 5 MECHANICAL METER (44723), EXCHANGE

532061 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE BLEND METER (04-39310), EXCHANGE

533101 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE i-METER, FLAT INLET, DUAL (48015), EXCHANGE

533201 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE i-METER, FLAT INLET, SINGLE (48016), EXCHANGE

533301 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE i-METER, O RING, DUAL (47915), EXCHANGE

533501 REMANUFACTURED E85 WAYNE i-METER, FLAT INLET, DUAL, NICKEL PLATED FOR FLEX FUEL, EXCHANGE

TOKHEIM METERS

548001 REMANUFACTURED TOKHEIM 898K METER (416873-37), EXCHANGE

548102 REMANUFACTURED TOKHEIM 898K METER IN LITER (2:1) GEAR (416873-32), OUTRIGHT

549101 REMANUFACTURED TOKHEIM/SCHLUMBERGER SM100 CENTURION METER, THREADED OUTLET (8100309), EXCHANGE

549201 REMANUFACTURED TOHKEIM/SCHLUMBERGER SM100 CENTURION METER, FLANGE  OUTLET, EXCHANGE

549301 REMANUFACTURED TOKHEIM/SCHLUMBERGER SM100 CENTURION METER,  JUNCTION BOX, EXCHANGE
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BENNETT METERS

553001 REMANUFACTURED BENNETT SB 100 METER (N723501, 101187), EXCHANGE

554001 REMANUFACTURED BENNETT 4000 METER (H607001), EXCHANGE

554011 REMANUFACTURED BENNETT 4000 METER, LITERS, EXCHANGE

SOUTHWEST METERS

565001 REMANUFACTURED SOUTHWEST N/S FLAT INLET, METER, EXCHANGE

565002 REMANUFACTURED SOUTHWEST N/S FLAT INLET, METER (E400-3), OUTRIGHT

LIQUID CONTROLS METERS

577101 REMANUFACTURED LIQUID CONTROLS M5 1.5" METER P9515, EXCHANGE

577201 REMANUFACTURED LIQUID CONTROLS M5 1.5" METER P9549, DIRECT TO PULSER, EXCHANGE

577301 REMANUFACTURED LIQUID CONTROLS M5 1.5" METER P9560, DIRECT TO PULSER (T18621-01), EXCHANGE

577401 REMANUFACTURED LIQUID CONTROLS M5 1.5" METER P9561, CLASS 1, EXCHANGE

577501 REMANUFACTURED LIQUID CONTROLS M5 1.5" METER P9635, UNIBODY FOR GILBARCO, DIRECT TO PULSER (M03171A001), EXCHANGE

578001 REMANUFACTURED LIQUID CONTROLS M7 2" METER, CLASS 1, EXCHANGE

GASBOY METERS

591001 REMANUFACTURED GASBOY ATLAS, T20150-G6 MECHANICAL METER, EXCHANGE

591101 REMANUFACTURED GASBOY ATLAS, T20150-G5 ELECTRONIC METER, EXCHANGE

592001 REMANUFACTURED GASBOY Q SERIES PA024NC108 MECHANICAL METER, EXCHANGE

GILBARCO PUMPING UNITS

622001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO PUMPING UNIT, VERTICAL STRAINER (PUS010), EXCHANGE

623001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO PUMPING UNIT, HORIZONTAL STRAINER (PUS020), EXCHANGE

624001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO PUMPING UNIT, HIGH FLOW (K80396), EXCHANGE

625001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO, GEROTOR PUMPING UNIT (W03002G17), EXCHANGE

WAYNE PUMPING UNITS

633001 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE VISTA / CENTURY PUMPING UNIT WITH I METER MOUNT (001-48018), EXCHANGE

632001 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE COMPACT W/ FLANGE INLET (15-44059), EXCHANGE
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631001 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE COMPACT W/ THREADED INLET (22-44059) EXCHANGE

634001 REMANUFACTURED WAYNE RELIANCE PUMPING UNIT, EXCHANGE

TOKHEIM PUMPING UNITS

645001 REMANUFACTURED TOKHEIM 1150 PUMPING UNIT, SINGLE PRODUCT, EXCHANGE

646001 REMANUFACTURED TOKHEIM 1250 PUMPING UNIT (405952-39), EXCHANGE

GASBOY PUMPING UNITS

647001 REMANUFACTURED TOKHEIM/GASBOY PUMPING UNIT, SINGLE PRODUCT (48393), EXCHANGE

648001 REMANUFACTURED TOKHEIM/GASBOY DUAL PRODUCT PUMPING UNIT (48394), EXCHANGE

BENNETT PUMPING UNITS

652001 REMANUFACTURED BENNETT MODEL 40 PUMPING UNIT, EXCHANGE

653001 REMANUFACTURED BENNETT MODEL 70 PUMPING UNIT (J1957-01), EXCHANGE

654001 REMANUFACTURED BENNETT MODEL 75 PUMPING UNIT (N190701S), EXCHANGE

SOUTHWEST PUMPING UNITS

668001 REMANUFACTURED SOUTHWEST PUMPING UNIT (31387-3), EXCHANGE

669001 REMANUFACTURED SOUTHWEST PUMPING UNIT, HIGH SPEED (31387-4), EXCHANGE

BLACKMER/GASBOY/GILBARCO PUMPING UNITS (CORES REQUIRED IN ADVANCE)

671001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO/GASBOY/BLACKMER PUMPING UNIT, THREADED INLET, SINGLE FLOAT (M00955B207 049785), EXCHANGE

672001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO/ BLACKMER PUMPING UNIT, THREADED INLET, DUAL FLOAT (M00955B204), EXCHANGE

673001 REMANUFACTURED GILBARCO/GASBOY/BLACKMER PUMPING UNIT, FLANGED INLET (M00955B208 049786), EXCHANGE

GILBARCO/SOUTHWEST MECHANICAL COMPUTERS

711191 REMANUFACTURED VR10/$9.99 E/C/S (GILBARCO, SOUTHWEST) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH VR10 CORE

712191 REMANUFACTURED VR10-4/$3.99 E/C/S (GILBARCO, SOUTHWEST) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH VR10-4 CORE

711181 REMANUFACTURED VR10/$9.99 E/C/S (GILBARCO, SOUTHWEST) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH 2002E CORE

712181 REMANUFACTURED VR10-4/$3.99 E/C/S (GILBARCO, SOUTHWEST) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH 2002E CORE

713101 REMANUFACTURED 2002E/$2.99 E/C/S (GILBARCO, SOUTHWEST) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE
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715101 REMANUFACTURED E/C/S (GILBARCO, SOUTHWEST) NON-COMPUTER, WHEELS ON BOTTOM, EXCHANGE

717101 REMANUFACTURED 2002/$1.99 E/C/S (GILBARCO, SOUTHWEST) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE

BENNETT/WAYNE MECHANICAL COMPUTERS

721181 REMANUFACTURED VR10/$9.99 T/S (BENNETT, WAYNE) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH 2002E CORE

721191 REMANUFACTURED VR10/$9.99 T/S (BENNETT, WAYNE) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH VR10 CORE

722181 REMANUFACTURED VR10-4/$3.99 T/S (BENNETT, WAYNE) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH 2002E COMPUTER CORE

722191 REMANUFACTURED VR10-4/$3.99 T/S (BENNETT, WAYNE) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH VR10-4 CORE

723101 REMANUFACTURED 2002E/$2.99 T/S (BENNETT, WAYNE) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE

724101 REMANUFACTURED T/S (BENNETT, WAYNE) NON COMPUTER, WHEELS ON TOP, EXCHANGE

727101 REMANUFACTURED 2002/$1.99 T/S (BENNETT, WAYNE) COMPUTER, EXCHANGE

TOKHEIM MECHANICAL COMPUTERS

731181 REMANUFACTURED VR10/$9.99 TOKHEIM COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH 2002E COMPUTER CORE

731191 REMANUFACTURED VR10/$9.99 TOKHEIM COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH VR10 CORE

732181 REMANUFACTURED VR10-4/$3.99 TOKHEIM COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH 2002E COMPUTER CORE 

732191 REMANUFACTURED VR10-4/$3.99 TOKHEIM COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH VR10-4 CORE

733101 REMANUFACTURED 2002E/$2.99 TOKHEIM COMPUTER, EXCHANGE

734001 REMANUFACTURED TOKHEIM NON-COMPUTER, EXCHANGE

737101 REMANUFACTURED 2002/$1.99 TOKHEIM COMPUTER, EXCHANGE

SEMI AUTOMATIC MECHANICAL COMPUTERS

741381 REMANUFACTURED VR10/$9.99 SEMI AUTOMATIC COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH 2002E CORE, 

741391 REMANUFACTURED VR10/$9.99 SEMI AUTOMATIC COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH VR10 CORE

742381 REMANUFACTURED VR10-4/$3.99 SEMI AUTOMATIC COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH 2002E CORE

742391 REMANUFACTURED VR10-4/$3.99 SEMI AUTOMATIC COMPUTER, EXCHANGE, WITH VR10-4 CORE

743301 REMANUFACTURED 2002E/$2.99 SEMI AUTOMATIC COMPUTER, EXCHANGE

744301 REMANUFACTURED SEMI AUTOMATIC NON-COMPUTER, WHEELS ON TOP, EXCHANGE

745301 REMANUFACTURED SEMI AUTOMATIC NON-COMPUTER, WHEELS ON BOTTOM, EXCHANGE

747301 REMANUFACTURED 2002/$1.99 SEMI AUTOMATIC COMPUTER, EXCHANGE

GASBOY MECHANICAL COMPUTERS
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758101 REMANUFACTURED GASBOY 52/53 NON-COMPUTER, VR ELECTRIC RESET, EXCHANGE

758302 REMANUFACTURED GASBOY 52/53 NON COMPUTER SEMI AUTOMATIC RESET,  EXCHANGE

754201 REMANUFACTURED GASBOY NON-COMPUTER, WITH TOKHEIM 77 RESET, EXCHANGE

NEPTUNE MECHANICAL REGISTERS

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 600 CODE AAAAA, REGISTER ONLY

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 600 CODE AAAAD, REGISTER ONLY

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 600 CODE AEAAD, REGISTER ONLY

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 600 CODE CDAAD, REGISTER ONLY

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 831 CODE 0, REGISTER ONLY

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 831 CODE 11, REGISTER ONLY

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 832 CODE 0, REGISTER WITH SINGLE TRIP PRESET, AND GEAR PLATE

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 832 CODE 1, REGISTER WITH DOUBLE TRIP PRESET, WITH GEAR PLATE

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 832 CODE 19, REGISTER WITH SINGLE TRIP PRESET

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 832 CODE 20, REGISTER WITH DOUBLE TRIP PRESET

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 833 CODE 0, REGISTER AND PRINTER, EXCHANGE

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 833 CODE 2, REGISTER AND PRINTER, EXCHANGE

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 834 CODE 0, REGISTER, PRINTER, AND PRESET

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 834 CODE 1, REGISTER, PRINTER, AND PRESET

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 834 CODE 4, REGISTER, PRINTER, AND PRESET

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 834 CODE 5, REGISTER, PRINTER, AND PRESET

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 841 CODE 26, REGISTER, GALLONS , UNITS, STANDARD SHIFTER

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 841 CODE L, REGISTER ONLY, UNITS

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 842 CODE L1 REGISTER, LITER LENS, UNITS WHEEL, WGP, SINGLE TRIP, FIXED "0"

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 842 CODE L2, REGISTER WITH PRESET, POUNDS, SINGLE TRIP

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 842 CODE L14, REGISTER WITH PRESET, POUNDS, DOUBLE TRIP, WITH GEAR PLATE, FIXED O PRESET LENS

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 842 CODE L15, REGISTER WITH PRESET, GEAR DRIVE,  POUNDS, SINGLE TRIP, WITH GEAR PLATE

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 842 CODE L, LITER REGISTER WITH DOUBLE TRIP PRESET

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 842 CODE L8, REGISTER WITH PRESET, POUNDS, DOUBLE TRIP, PIN DRIVE, WITH GEAR PLATE

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 842 CODE L9, REGISTER WITH PRESET, GALLON, DOUBLE TRIP, FORK DRIVE, WITH GEAR PLATE

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 843 CODE L15, REGISTER, ZERO START, FACE UP PRINTER, LITER UNITS, W/ 100TH GRADUATION

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 843 CODE L7, REGISTER, ZERO START, FACE DOWN PRINTER, GALLON UNITS

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 843 CODE L, REGISTER, ZU PRINTER, GALLONS, UNITS

REMANUFACTURED NEPTUNE 844 CODE L, PRINTER, AND DOUBLE TRIP PRESET LITERS
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VEEDER ROOT MECHANICAL REGISTERS

788700-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, WHOLE GALLONS

788700-002 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, GALLONS CRYSTAL WITH DECIMAL,   0-9, WITH 10 GRADUATIONS

788700-004 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, POUNDS CRYSTAL, RIGHTHAND WHEEL, 0-9 W/10TH GRADUATIONS

788700-009 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, BARRELS, RIGHT HAND WHEEL 00-95 WITH 100 GRADUATION

788700-036 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, TANK TRUCK; GALLONS CRYSTAL WITH DECIMAL:  0-9 WITH 100 GRADUATION

788700-039 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, BULK TERMINAL, GALLONS CRYSTAL, 100TH GRADUATION, RIGHT HAND

788700-702 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, WHOLE  IMPERIAL GALLONS, RIGHT HAND RESET, 0-9 WHEEL W/100TH GRADS

788700-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, GALLONS CRYSTAL DECIMAL, RT HAND, WITH 100 GRADUATIONS

788702-004 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, 10:1 PULSER, GALLONS CRYSTAL WITH DECIMAL, 0-9, WITH 10 GRADUATIONS

788702-006 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER WITH PULSER, WHOLE GALLONS, WHEEL 0-9, WITH 10 GRADUATIONS

788702-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, TANK TRUCK, 1:1 PULSER, GALLONS CRYSTAL, RH WHEEL 0-9 W/100 GRADUATION

788703-700 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, RH, 0-9 W/100 GRADUATIONS, W/100:1 PULSER, 1/10 GALLON CRYSTAL

789000-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER W/ TICKET PRINTER, WHOLE GALLONS, ZERO START, FACE DOWN

789000-002 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, 1/10 GALLONS, FACE DOWN PRINTER

789000-036 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER,FACE DOWN ZERO START TICKET PRINTER, 0-9  100 GRADUATIONS

789000-700 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, POUNDS, FACE DOWN, ZERO START PRINTER,  0-9 W/10 GRADUATIONS RH RESET

789000-733 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, FACE DOWN ZERO START PRINTER, 100TH GRADUATIONS , W/ DECIMAL, RH RESET

789000-906 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, ZERO START, FACE DOWN PRINTER, WHOLE UNITS LITER, W/ 100TH WHEEL

789001-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER WITH ACCUMULATIVE FACE DOWN PRINTER, GALLONS CRYSTAL, 0-9

789001-002 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, FACE DOWN ACCUMULATIVE  PRINTER, 1/10 GAL

789001-013 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER WITH ACCUMULATIVE FACE DOWN PRINTER, BARRELS, CRYSTAL,  0-9

789001-031 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, ACCUMULATIVE FACE DOWN PRINTER, GALLONS CRYSTAL, 0-9 WITH 100 GRADS

789002-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, DIRECT READING (FACE UP TICKET PRINTER), GALLONS

789002-002 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, DIRECT READING (FACE UP TICKET PRINTER), 1/10 GALLONS

789002-006 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, ZERO START, FACE UP, TANK TRUCK; WITH 100 GRADUATION

789002-010 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, WHOLE UNITS, LITER,  100 GRADUATION, (FACE UP TICKET PRINTER)

789002-013 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, ZERO START, FACE UP, GALLON WITH DECIMAL, 0-9 WITH 100 GRADUATION

789002-705 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, DIRECT READING (FACE UP TICKET PRINTER), 1/10 GALLONS

789002-733 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, W/FACE UP ZERO START TICKET PRINTER 1/100TH GRADUATIONS  RH RESET KNOB

789010-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, GALLONS WITH DECIMAL, 10 GRADUATIONS, FACE DOWN PRINTER, 10:1 PULSER

789010-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, FACE DOWN ZERO START TICKET PRINTER, 1/100TH GRADS, GALLONS, 10:1 PULSER
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789011-005 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER WITH ACCUMULATIVE FACE DOWN PRINTER, GALLONS CRYSTAL, 0-9, 10:1 PULSER

789011-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, FACE DOWN, ACCUMLATIVE PRINTER, GALLONS, 0-9 W/ 100 GRADS, 100:1 PULSER

789011-705 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, FACE UP, ZERO START, DEKALITERS CRYSTAL, 100 GRADUTATIONS, 10:1 PULSER

789020-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, 1/10 GALLONS, FACE DOWN PRINTER, LEFT HAND

789020-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER CRYSTAL, FACE DOWN, W/TICKET PRINTER,0-9 WITH 100 GRADS LEFT HAND RESET

789022-701 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, DIRECT READING (FACE UP TICKET), 1/10 GALLONS, LH RESET

789022-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START,FACE UP TICKET, GALLON CRYSTAL W DECIMAL, 100 GRADS, LH RESET

788700-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, WHOLE GALLONS

788700-002 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, 1/10 GALLONS

788700-003 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, BULK TERMINAL. LITRE CRYSTAL, W/ 10 GRADUATIONS

788700-004 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, POUNDS CRYSTAL, RIGHTHAND WHEEL, 0-9 W/10TH GRADUATIONS

788700-009 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, BARRELS, RIGHT HAND WHEEL 00-95 WITH 100 GRADUATION

788700-036 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, TANK TRUCK; GALLONS W/ DECIMAL: RIGHT HAND WHEEL 0-9 WITH 100 GRADS

788700-039 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT, REGISTER ONLY, BULK TERMINAL, GALLONS CRYSTAL, RIGHT HAND

788700-062 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, GALLONS CRYSTAL WITH DECIMAL,  RIGHT HAND WHEEL 0-9, WITH 100 GRADS

788700-702 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY,WHOLE IMPERIAL GALLONS, RIGHT HAND RESET, 0-9 WHEEL W/100TH GRADS

788700-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER ONLY, GALLONS CRYSTAL DECIMAL, RT HAND, WITH 100 GRADUATIONS

788702-004 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, 10:1 PULSER, GALLONS  WITH DECIMAL, RIGHT HAND WHEEL 0-9, WITH 10 GRADS

788702-006 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER WITH PUSLER, WHOLE GALLONS, WHEEL 0-9

788702-008 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, WITH PULSER, GALLON CRYSTAL, RIGHT HAND WHEEL, WITH ADAPTER GEAR

788702-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, TANK TRUCK, 1:1 PULSER, GALLONS CRYSTAL, RH WHEEL 0-9 W/100 GRADUATION

788703-700 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, RH, 0-9 W/100 GRADUATIONS, W/100:1 PULSER, 1/10 GALLON CRYSTAL

789000-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER W/ TICKET PRINTER, WHOLE GALLONS, ZERO START, FACE DOWN

789000-002 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, 1/10 GALLONS, FACE DOWN PRINTER

789000-031 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER,ACCUMULATIVE FACE DOWN PRINTER, GALLONS CRYSTAL,  0-9 WITH 100 GRADS

789000-733 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, FACE DOWN ZERO START, 1/100TH GRADUATIONS ,GALLONS W/ DECIMAL, RH RESET

789000-906 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, ZERO START, FACE DOWN PRINTER, WHOLE UNITS LITER, W/ 100TH WHEEL

789001-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, ACCUMULATIVE FACE DOWN PRINTER, GALLONS ,  0-9 WITH 10 GRADUATION

789001-002 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, FACE DOWN ACCUMULATIVE  PRINTER, 1/10 GAL

789001-013 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER WITH ACCUMULATIVE FACE DOWN PRINTER, BARRELS,   0-9, WITH 10 GRADS

789002-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, DIRECT READING (FACE UP TICKET PRINTER), GALLONS

789002-002 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, DIRECT READING (FACE UP TICKET PRINTER), 1/10 GALLONS

789002-010 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, WHOLE UNITS, LITER, CRYSTAL, 100 GRADUATION

789002-011 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, ZERO START, FACE UP PRINTER, GALLONS, CRYSTAL, RH RESET, 100 GRADUATIONS

789002-013 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, ZERO START, FACE UP, GALLON WITH DECIMAL, 0-9 WITH 100 GRADUATION

789002-733 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, W/FACE UP ZERO START TICKET PRINTER 1/100TH GRADS GALLONS

789010-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER TANK TRUCK 10:1 PULSER, GAL CRYSTAL W/ DECIMAL, 10 GRADUATIONS, REGISTER

789011-005 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER WITH ACCUMULATIVE FACE DOWN PRINTER, GALLONS,0-9, 10:1 PULSER INSTALLED
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Item Description

789011-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, FACE DOWN, ACCUMLATIVE PRINTER, GALLON,0-9 W/ 100 GRADS, W/100:1 PULSER

789011-705 REMANUFACTURED, VEEDER ROOT REGISTER, FACE UP, ZERO START, DEKALITERS CRYSTAL, 100 GRADUTATIONS, 10:1 PULSER

789020-001 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START, 1/10 GALLONS, FACE DOWN PRINTER, LEFT HAND

789022-701 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START (FACE UP TICKET PRINTER), 1/10 GALLONS, LEFT HAND RESET

789022-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT  REGISTER, ZERO START (FACE UP TICKET), GALLON DECIMAL, 100 GRADS,  LEFT HAND RESET

789020-703 REMANUFACTURED VEEDER ROOT REGISTER CRYSTAL, ZERO START FACE DOWN, 0-9 WITH 100 GRADUATIONS LEFT HAND RESET
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